
SrNo App No Applicants Name Amt Account Remarks
1 11465 MANDIP GHIMIRE 2,000.00      Account Doesnot Exists.
2 12754 Durpine rai 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
3 13140 manisha rai 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
4 13371 GOMA DEVI DHUNGEL JAISI 7,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
5 14268 MADHAN KUMAR LAMICHHANE 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
6 14278 Mingmar Doma Tamang 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
7 14377 Prem Bahadur Charmakar 2,000.00      Invalid Status. Transaction not allowed.
8 14642 NAWANG CHHELE LAMA SHERPA 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
9 14901 MINGMAR GYALZEN SHERPA 7,000.00      ac Name Mismatch.
10 7564 KARUNA KULUNG 6,000.00      ac Name Mismatch.
11 8650 Hem Karna Rai 2,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
12 14312 SARADA KUMAR LAMICHHANE 7,000.00      Invalid Status. Transaction not allowed.
13 14938 JAGAT BAHADUR KARKI 6,000.00      ac Doesnot Exists.
14 12915 Pramila khadka 2,000.00      ac Name Mismatch.
15 0301090003535982-SALINA KULUNG RAI   DC4105 9,000.00       
16 CIPS//ACCOUNTFT:Tarjan Rai/PMTS36198613 1,000.00       
17 CIPS//ACCOUNTFT:Biba Dhan Kulung/KISHOR KULUNS39222856 10,000.00     
18 1301520000455901-AKASH RAI  DC21645 2,000.00       
19 1301520001423218-MAMATA RAI  DC21795 2,000.00       
20 FPY:IBFT:219767194:2464:BOALNPKA:GLBBNPKA:sheS42558970 50,000.00     

125,000.00  
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No IPO Application Form Received


